Retribuciones junio 2024

Concepto

Bésicas

Extra basicas

Complementarias por cargo
Extra Complementarias por cargo
Trienios

Extra trienios

Sexenios

Quinquenios

Extra Quinquenios

Cotizacion Seguridad Social

Mutualidades/Derechos Pasivos
I.R.P.F

Totales

RIVAS PINEDA, SUSANA

Neto percibido:

Retribuciones:

3.375,69
3.375,69
548,86
548,86

No percibe
No percibe
No percibe
No percibe

No percibe

7.849,10

5.711,95

Deducciones

228,25
0,00
1.908,90

2.137,15



